
naiio vci
f^6489

J. %J\^

9c
*-i K, 'i 9b

1 0

V ^IVx 1 Oh
436 11
V 12

County Line

Hanover
#6496Cont'd

V-Pope 1
33 9
39 8
45 7
51 6
57 5

#6495
V-.Vatt 12

#6494
V-Watt 1
V 9-11

#6493
301 Id
305 le
309 Ic
315 la
317 Ig
321 1?
V 1
329 17,17a
345 16
349 15
ooo 1

4

XI
V-Rr 14a
365 13
371 12b
375 12a
379 12
383 11
387 10c
391 10b
395 10a

#6492
417 lb
421 Ic
425 Id

#6486
V 17a
V 17b

County Line

Hardie PI.
4
Hardie PI.
lb

Harkness
#6174

128 12 b
154 13
140 15c
144 13a
150 15b

200
#6175

15

7 16
214 17
224 18
250 19
256 20
272 21

V
#6176
4-6

V 7
342 8,9
V-Sparta 10
V-Bishop 16

#6156
420 17
424-30 18-20

#6163
510 18,19

#6164
V-BoTwdoin 8.9
V 10
V 11-14
V-Dartiaouth 15,16

Rufino, Anthony L 4 1
Funk, Geo & Dorothy

McCarthy. Ellen
Wallbrink, J H & Anna
Chirolo, Samuel
Reske, C H & Genevieve
Grabke, Fred & Marie
Grabke, Fred & M
Tersheshy, A & Sophie
Roemer, Anna W

Chance, V/ E
Dance, R A & Marvis
Mingram, Peter & D
Matteoli. R C & Joan
Barr, John R & C A
Lorberbaum, Herman & R

Pelicano, Frank D

Azzaro, G & Masino &i 1
Perazzo, Andrew

Curry, Sadie
Procarione^ John & 3
Riess, Lewis B
Maddox, R J & P L
Maggio, Frank & Rina
Procarione, John & 3
Myers, Louie M & A M

II II II It II

Paccagnella, Delia B
Read, Guy & Cora
Jullich, A F & R . v:

Kcspoli, Hector
Bardelli, C & Eva
Crummey, Isabelle A
Higgins, Jas J & Colina
Koerner, John E & H M
Sheehan. Jos P & Velma
Le Vie lie, M H & Doris
Munoz, V M & Rafaela
Safley, L R & Irene

I\aa honey, J J & Kathe
Monti. Raymond A & F J
Carrillo, R A & Luise

Atlas Realty Co
Pelicano, Frank D

See 246 Kesrny St

See 154 Sutter St

Ammirati, Jos & 1
Connolly, F E & Irene
Lanzovecchia, L & Rose
Sarris, Katherine
Delferco, John & June

Moustakopoulos, Con-
stantinos & Agathe

Bor ja , Frank & 1
Bellina, Patrick & 1
Fox. H & Bertha
Lcdbctter. Robt k Iviary

Hines, Yvalter & Phyllis
Moran, Chas J & 2

Burke, Madeline
Guilfey, Thomas
Schober, Frank & Joyce
Brennan, Ellen A
Louis, Charles A & L P

Witte, Mattie
Thieler, Adolph & Anna

Brewer, Sadie A

City
Fanucchi, Bernardo
City ,

State of Calif | k
Burke, Gladys 2

Harkness
U6nt'd
131

215
225
231
241
245
249-51

#6194
21b

#6i93
1
'^2

.21
20
19
18

#6177
V~Goet tinge

n

64,65
63
61,62
60
58
57
55-56
54
52,53
49,50,
47,48
46
43-45
42

#6178
42
40,41
38,39
37
36
35
34
53
31,32
29,30
27,28
26
25
24

#6179

58
53-57
54
52
50,51
48,49
44-47
43
42
41
39,40
38
37
56
35
33,34
32

V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
565
V
V
V-Rutland

V
425
439-29
447
V
461
451
V
461
469
477
487
491
495

V-Delta
V
V
V
533
V
539
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
595

Harlan Place
72^7

East end 15

Harlan Place—^6
137
155

Harlow
16-lB

Harold

36
V
60
V
64
70
V
V
118
122
126
104
108
114
128
134
144
152 .

160
164
168
172
176

9
12

#6978
26
25
23,24
21,22
29
30,51
32,33
34
55
36
57
58
39
40
41
42
43,44
45,46
47
48
49
SO
51

Veteran, Laura E

Chiappo, Susie
Alfonsi, Giuseppe 1
Jester, Emily C
DelYolfc, Walter H
Natenson, M A & Augusta
Camozzi, Romeo & Ann

Salarac Land Co
Poulsen, Dana C
Lind, Wm G
Blanc, Stewart L
Baker, J W & Edith
Hunn, F B & Anna
Cravotto, Anthony & 1
Ruff, Laura
Low, G L & Mary

51 State of Calif
Oddone, Alice
Oddone, Alice
MacCabe, Malvina A
Joesten, Margt

Atlas Realty Co
Drago, D P & Beatrice
Busch, August & Dolores
Leon, Anna
Levine, Alex & C
Jaeger, Paul R & Pearl
Hochivalt, Laurence & 1
Schweigar, H J
Schweigcr, Hugo J
Hammer, Morris L
Roland, Raymond J & Ann
Morgan^ Kenneth & 1
Quilici, Jlasimo & Sylvia
Artz, Cecil S & ifery

Scotto, Vincent
Scotto, Vincent
City
City
Groning, F R
City
Kwartz, J & Helen
City
State Property
State
State of Calif
City
Higgins, J E
Burke, Madeline
Best, FA & Nora
Best, Loretta M
McCawley, E J
Kock, 7Vm L

City

Tillman Est Co
See 352-58 Sutter

See 3417-19 16th

Heard, Ray B
Sorensen, W S
Oliver, Joseph & Iiferion
State of Calif
leates, Arthur L k Ruth
Willey, F W & Lulu
Adams, Edw
Johnson, Gertie M
Strabak, Clement S & 1
Monahan, Jos M Sc D R
Mooney, Wra F & E D
Varlems, John
Condon, Helena
Hadley, Julia
Hill, Elizabeth
Tanner. Ed & Isabella
Cano, Amador C
Sarrazin, Alphonse
Hughes, E F & Mayme M .•

Scotti, iferguerte
Aplin, T J & Adele
Ycckl, Geo & Camillo
Smith, Barbara
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