

<u>Hanover</u>			<u>Harkness</u>		
<u>Cont'd</u>	#6489	Rufino, Anthony L & 1	<u>Cont'd</u>	#6194	Veteran, Laura E
380	13b	Funk, Geo & Dorothy	131	21b	
384	13c			#6193	
	#6490		215	1	Chiappe, Susie
416	9f	McCarthy, Ellen	225	22	Alfonsi, Giuseppe & 1
420	9c	Wallbrink, J H & Anna	231	21	Jester, Emily C
424	9b	Chirolo, Samuel	241	20	DeWolfe, Walter H
430	10	Roske, C H & Genevieve	245	19	Natenson, M A & Augusta
434	10a	Grabke, Fred & Marie	249-51	18	Camozzi, Romeo & Ann
V-Rr	10b	Grabke, Fred & M		#6177	
436	11	Tershesky, A & Sophie	V-Goettingen	64, 65	Salarac Land Co
V	12	Roemer, Anna W	V	63	Poulsen, Dana C
			V	61, 62	Lind, Wm G
County Line			V	60	Blanc, Stewart L
			V	58	Baker, J W & Edith
<u>Hanover</u>			V	57	Hunn, F B & Anna
<u>Cont'd</u>	#6496	Chance, W E	V	55-56	Cravotto, Anthony & 1
V-Pope	1	Dance, R A & Marvis	V	54	Ruff, Laura
33	9	Mingram, Peter W & D	V	52, 53	Low, G L & Mary
39	8	Matteoli, R C & Joan	V	49, 50, 51	State of Calif
45	7	Barr, John R & C A	365	47, 48	Oddone, Alice
51	6	Lorberbaum, Herman & R	V	46	Oddone, Alice
57	5		V-Rutland	43-45	MacCabe, Malvina A
V-Watt	#6495	Pelicano, Frank D		42	Joesten, Margt
	#6494			#6178	
V-Watt	1	Azzaro, G & Masino & 1	V	42	Atlas Realty Co
V	9-11	Perazzo, Andrew	425	40, 41	Drago, D P & Beatrice
	#6493		439-29	38, 39	Busch, August & Dolores
301	1d	Curry, Sadie	447	37	Leon, Anna
305	1e	Procarione, John & 3	V	36	Levine, Alex & C
309	1c	Riess, Lewis B	461	35	Jaeger, Paul R & Pearl
315	1a	Maddox, R J & P L	451	34	Hochival, Laurence & 1
317	1g	Maggio, Frank & Rina	V	33	Schweiger, H J
321	1f	Procarione, John & 3	461	31, 32	Schweiger, Hugo J
V	1	Myers, Louie M & A M	469	29, 30	Hammer, Morris L
329	17, 17a	" " " " "	477	27, 28	Roland, Raymond J & Ann
345	16	Paccagnella, Delia B	487	26	Morgan, Kenneth & 1
349	15	Read, Guy & Cora	491	25	Quilici, Masimo & Sylvia
353	14	Jullich, A F & R	495	24	Artz, Cecil E & Mary
V-Rr	14a	Nespoli, Hector		#6179	
365	13	Bardelli, C & Eva	V-Delta	1	Scotto, Vincent
371	12b	Crummey, Isabelle A	V	58	Scotto, Vincent
375	12a	Higgins, Jas J & Colina	V	53-57	City
379	12	Koerner, John E & H M	V	54	City
383	11	Sheehan, Jos P & Velma	533	52	Groning, F R
387	10c	Le Vielle, M H & Doris	V	50, 51	City
391	10b	Munoz, V M & Rafaela	539	48, 49	Kwartz, J & Helen
395	10a	Safley, L R & Irene	V	44-47	City
	#6492		V	43	State Property
417	1b	Mahoney, J J & Kathe	V	42	State
421	1c	Monti, Raymond A & F J	V	41	State of Calif
425	1d	Carrillo, R A & Luise	V	39, 40	City
	#6486		V	38	Higgins, J E
V	17a	Atlas Realty Co	V	37	Burke, Madeline
V	17b	Pelicano, Frank D	V	36	Best, F A & Nora
			V	35	Best, Loretta M
County Line			V	33, 34	McCawley, E J
			595	32	Kock, Wm L
<u>Hardie Pl.</u>			<u>Harlan Place</u>		
4		See 246 Kearny St		#287	
<u>Hardie Pl.</u>			East end	15	City
15		See 154 Sutter St			
<u>Harkness</u>			<u>Harlan Place</u>		
	#6174			#286	
128	12b	Ammirati, Jos & 1	137	9	Tillman Est Co
134	13	Connolly, F E & Irene	155	12	See 352-58 Sutter
140	13c	Lanzovecchia, L & Rose			
144	13a	Sarris, Katherine	<u>Harlow</u>		
150	13b	DeMarco, John & June	16-18		See 3417-19 16th
	#6175		<u>Harold</u>		
200	15	Moustakopoulos, Con-		#6978	
V	16	stantinos & Agathe	36	26	Heard, Ray B
214	17	Borja, Frank & 1	V	25	Sorensen, W S
224	18	Bellina, Patrick & 1	60	23, 24	Oliver, Joseph & Marion
250	19	Fox, H & Bertha	V	21, 22	State of Calif
256	20	Ledbetter, Robt & Mary	64	29	Yeates, Arthur L & Ruth
272	21	Hines, Walter & Phyllis	70	30, 31	Willey, F W & Lulu
	#6176	Moran, Chas J & 2	V	32, 33	Adams, Edw
V	4-6	Burke, Madeline	V	34	Johnson, Gertie M
V	7	Guilfey, Thomas	118	35	Strabak, Clement S & 1
342	8, 9	Schober, Frank & Joyce	122	36	Monahan, Jos M & D R
V-Sparta	10	Brennan, Ellen A	126	37	Mooney, Wm F & E D
V-Bishop	16	Louis, Charles A & L P	104	38	Varlems, John
	#6166		108	39	Condon, Helena
420	17	Witte, Mattie	114	40	Hadloy, Julia
424-30	18-20	Thieler, Adolph & Anna	128	41	Hill, Elizabeth
	#6163		134	42	Tanner, Ed & Isabella
510	18, 19	Brewer, Sadie A	144	43, 44	Cano, Imador C
	#6164		152	45, 46	Sarrazin, Alphonse
V-Bowdoin	8, 9	City	160	47	Hughes, E F & Mayme M
V	10	Fanucchi, Bernardo	164	48	Scotti, Marguerte
V	11-14	City	168	49	Aplin, T J & Adele
V-Dartmouth	15, 16	State of Calif $\frac{1}{2}$ &	172	50	Yeckl, Geo & Camillo
		Burke, Gladys $\frac{2}{2}$	176	51	Smith, Barbara